

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2015/176
Date request received:	28/08/2015
Date request responded to:	02/09/2015
Category:	Contracts
Tags:	HR, Payroll, BACs

Request Detail:

Info re contract expirations for HR, Payroll & BACs software

Could you please provide the following information?

1. When your current contract with HR and Payroll software expires.
2. When your current contract with BACs payment software expires.
3. Where/if these services will be tendered.
4. Are you joined to another trust with regards to the above information.

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf file.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.